2007/10 – Subject to change – MS Series 1235
Distribution Blocks MS12-FRM – Metric Series
Distributor blocks provide additional air outlets to create separate
pressure or air quality branches, or to attach pressure sensors.
• Pneumatic connection: G1, G1¼, G1½, G2
• Operating pressure: 0 … 21 bar
• Flow rate: 25,000 … 42,000 l/min
Product Range Overview

G
WP
Order example
535035 MS 12 – FRM – AGF – WP
Ordering Table
Grid dimension [mm] 124 Conditions Code Enter code
0M Part No. 535035
Series Standard MS MS
Size 12 12 12
Function Distribution block -FRM -FRM
Connection size Port plate G1 (dimensions� 1240) -AGF
Port plate G1¼ (dimensions� 1240) -AGG
Port plate G1½ (dimensions� 1240) -AGH
Port plate G2 (dimensions� 1240) -AGI
Module without connecting thread, without port plate -G
0O Type of mounting Mounting bracket (dimensions� 1241) 1 -WP
1 WP Only with port plate AGF, AGG, AGH or AGI
Transfer order code
535035 MS 12 – FRM – –
2007/10 – Subject to change – MS Series 1239
Distribution Blocks MS12-FRM – Metric Series
Accessories Overview
Mounting Attachments and Accessories
1
32
1
2
2
3
3
2 3
4
5
6
Mounting Attachments and Accessories
� Page
1 Port plate
MS12-AG…
1240
2 Mounting bracket
MS12-WP
1241
3 Body connector
MS12-MV
1240
4 Pressure gauge
MA
1243
5 Pressure sensor
SDE1-…-R14/R18
1242
6 Plug socket with cable
SIM-M8-3…/SIM-M8-4…/SIM-M12-3…
1243
MS Series – Subject to change – 2007/101240
Distribution Blocks MS12-FRM – Metric Series
Accessories
1 Port plate MS12-AG…
• Adapter for pneumatic connection
Material:
Die-cast aluminum
Free of copper and PTFE
Dimensions and Ordering Data
B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 D1 L1 L2 L3 L4 Weight Part No. Type
[g]
yp
184 G1 537135 MS12-AGF
162 124 12 99
184 G1¼
230 100 11 100 1 300
537136 MS12-AGG
162 124 12 99
184 G1½
230 100 11 100 1,300
537137 MS12-AGH
196 G2 537138 MS12-AGI
3 Body connector MS12-MV
• For connecting modules
Material:
Die-cast aluminum,
Free of copper and PTFE

G
WP
Order example
535040 MS 12 N – FRM – AQT – WP
Ordering Table
Grid dimension [mm] 124 Conditions Code Enter code
0M Part No. 535040
Series Standard MS MS
Size 12 12 12
Thread NPT thread N N
Function Distribution block -FRM -FRM
Connection size Port plate 1 NPT (dimensions� 1250) -AQT
Port plate 1¼ NPT (dimensions� 1250) -AQU
Port plate 1½ NPT (dimensions� 1250) -AQV
Port plate 2 NPT (dimensions� 1250) -AQW
Module without connecting thread, without port plate -G
0O Type of mounting Mounting bracket (dimensions� 1251) 1 -WP
1 WP Only with port plate AQT, AQU, AQV or AQW
Transfer order code
535040 MS 12 N – FRM – –
2007/10 – Subject to change – MS Series 1249
Distribution Blocks MS12N-FRM – Inch Series
Accessories Overview
Mounting Attachments and Accessories
1
32
1
2
2
3
3
2 3
4
5
6
Mounting Attachments and Accessories
� Page
1 Port plate
MS12-AQ…
1250
2 Mounting bracket
MS12-WP
1251
3 Body connector
MS12-MV
1250
4 Pressure gauge
MA
1253
5 Pressure sensor
SDE1-…-R14/R18
1252
6 Plug socket with cable
SIM-M8-3…/SIM-M8-4…/SIM-M12-3…
1253
MS Series – Subject to change – 2007/101250
Distribution Blocks MS12N-FRM – Inch Series
Accessories
1 Port plate MS12-AQ…
• Adapter for pneumatic connection
Material:
Die-cast aluminum
Free of copper and PTFE
Dimensions and Ordering Data
B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 D1 L1 L2 L3 L4 Weight Part No. Type
[lb]
yp
7.24 1 NPT 537139 MS12-AQT
6 38 4 88 0 47 3 90
7.24 1¼ NPT
9 06 3 94 0 43 3 94 2 60
537140 MS12-AQU
6.38 4.88 0.47 3.90
7.24 1½ NPT
9.06 3.94 0.43 3.94 2.60
537141 MS12-AQV
7.72 2 NPT 537142 MS12-AQW
3 Body connector MS12-MV
• For connecting modules
Material:
Die-cast aluminum,
Free of copper and PTFE